TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/07/2025
Ordered by Stop Time
120-Kenai Cetral High/ Kenai Middle- AM 120- Mountain View Elementary-AM
Last Updated cassy.walsh Last Updated 871125 Last Updated auto Last Updated 4125
4286 Dupperron, Josh 4286 Dupperron, Josh
Losimey LOCATION
1 5:55am CHECKIN 1 745sm UPTOWN MOTEL (ON CALL)
2 6:14sm LEAVE BUS BARN 2 7:46sm ASPEN HOTEL (ON CALL/AS NEEDED)
3 6:39am ASPEN HOTEL (ON CALL/AS NEEDED) 3 747am  QUALITYINN (ON CALL/AS NEEDED)
4 6dlam QUALITYINNHOTEL (ON CALL/AS NEEDED) 4 7:d8am KENAIAIRPORT (ON CALL/AS NEEDED)
5 G43sm KENAIAIRPORT HOTEL (ON CALL/AS NEEDED) 5 T:49am 260§ WILLOW ST (KENIA INN)
6 GdSam 260§ WILLOW ST (KENAIINN) 6 7:50am 135 BIDARKA ST (CREATIVE PLAY)
7 G:S6am N FORESTDR. & PINE AVE 7 T:55am 607 FRONTAGE RD (NEXT BEST THING DAVCARE) P/U
8 6:58am REDOUBTAVE & ALDER AVE ON MARINE AVE,
9 659sm MAPLEDR & REDOUBT AVE 8 8:03am REDOUBTAVE & WALNUT AVE
10 7:00am SYCAMORE ST. & WALNUT AVE 9 &04am NFORESTDR & 4THAVE
1 Tolem WALNUTAVES CYPRESSDR. 10 8:04am CYPRESSDR & LARCHAVE
T TR RP DR EGAAVE i1 8:05am SYCAMORE CIR & SYCAMORE ST & WALNUT AVE
R AR e 12 8:07sm MAPLE DR & WALNUT AVE
10 T0éam STHAVE & PINEAVE 13 8:09am MAPLE DR, & ASHAVE
15 7:05sm HEMLOCK AVE & CEDAR DR, 14 8:10am  505PINEAVE
16 T:06am CEDAR DR.& PINEAVE 15 8&lfam 508 REMLOCK AVE
17 7:07sm CEDAR DR. & ELM AVE 16 8:12am HEMLOCKAVE & CEDARDR.
18 7:13am S GILLST & TANAGA CIR 17 8:13am CEDARDR. & ASHAVE
19 7:4am S, GILLST. & FATHOM DR 18 S:14am CEDARDR & ELMAVE
20 7:16am FATHOM DR & TOYON WAY 19 B:15am 455 NFORESTDR
21 7ifam 1590 STRLLARDR 20 %:15sm N FOREST DR & 4TH AVE. ( RT HAND P/U)
22 7:18am 1514 STELLAR DR 21 8:17am 107NFORESTDR
23 7:20am STELLAR DR & S. FOREST DR. 22 8:20am HAIDADR & TANAGA CIR
24 7:0am  KENAI CENTRAL HIGE () 23 8:21am FATHOM DR & TOYON WAY
25 7:35sm  KENAIMIDPLE (i) 24 8:22am FATHOM DR & SALMO CIR
25 823am 151 FATHOM DR
. 26 8:23sm 202§ FOREST DR (APARTMENT ENTRANCE ON
FATHOM DR, BEFORE FOREST DR)
27 824sm 204 S FOREST DR (FOREST DR ENTRANCE)
28 8:26am S FOREST DR & STELLAR DR
29 R:27esm 1540 STELLAR DR
30 827am 1511 STELLARDR
31 8:35am MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51)
32 855am ARRIVE @ BUS BARN
Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 1 of 2 cassy.walsh



120- Kenai Cetral High/ Kenai Middle-PM

126- Mountain View Elementary- PM

Last Updated, aute Last Updated 51428 Last Updated. avte Last Upadate: 41125
4286 Dupperron, Josh 4286 Dupperron, Josh
LOCATION LOCATION
1 1:40pm CHECKIN 1 3:35pm MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51)
2 145pm LEAVE BUS BARN 2 34ipm ASPEN HOTEL (ON CALL/AS NEEDED)
3 2:22pm  KENAI CENTRALHIGH (7) 3 3:4dpm QUALITYINN (ON CALL/AS NEEDED)
4 2:35pm KENAI MIDDLE (11) 4 345pm KENAIAIRPORT (ON CALL/AS NEEDED)
5 2:4lpm NFOREST DR & 2ND AVE. § 3:46pm 120 N. WILLOW ST. (KENAITIZE HEAD START)
6 242pm NFOREST DR & PINE AVE 6 3:46pm 135 BIDARKA ST (CREATIVE PLAY)
7 2:43pm N FOREST DR & ELMAVE 7 3:47pm 260 S WILLOW ST (KENIA INN)
8 2:51pm REDOUBTAVE & ALDER AVE 8 3:48pm 07 FRONTAGE RD (NEXT BEST THING DAYCARE) P/U
9 2:52pm MAPLE DR & REDOUBT AVE ON MARINE AVE.
10 2:53pm SYCAMORE ST. & WALNUT AVE $ 3:50pm NFORESTDR. & 4THAVE
1 2:S4pm  WALNUT AVE & CYPRESS DR. 10 %:51pm NFORESTDR & PINEAVE
12 2:55pm  FIRDR & OAK AVE 1l 3:52pm REDOUBT AVE & WALNUT AVE
13 256pm  ASHAVE & MAPLE DR 12 3:52pm CYPRESS DR & LARCH AVE
34 258pm  STHAVE & PINE AVE 13 3:54pm CYPRESS DR & WALNUT AVE
15 2:59pm  CEDAR DR & HEMLOCK AVE 14 3:3¢pm MAPLEDR & WALNUT AVE
16 2:59pm CEDAR DR & PINEAVE 15 3:55pm SYCAMORE CIR & SYCAMORE ST & WALNUT AVE
17 3:00pm CEDAR DR & ELMAVE 16 3:S6pm MAPLE DR & OAKAVE
18 3:05pm S GILLST & TANAGA CIR 17 3:57pm MAPLE DR, & ASHAVE
19 3:05pm S GILLST & FATHOMDR. 18 3:57pm  S05PINEAVE
20 3:07pm FATHOM DR & TOYON WAY 19 3:57pm 508 HEMLOCK AVE
20 3:08pm 1539 STELLAR DR 20 3:58pm HEMLOCKAVE & CEDAR DR.
22 3:09pm 151 STELLAR DR 21 3:59pm CEDAR DR, & ASH AVE
23 3:09pm 1511 STELLAR DR 22 3:59pm CEDARDR & ELMAVE
24 %10pm STELLARDR & S. FORESTDR. 23 4:00pm 455 NFOREST DR
25 313pm 12271 KENAI SPUR HWY (KENATTZE SCHOOL, PM 24 4:00pm N FOREST DR & 4TH AVE, (RT HAND D/0)
ONLY) 25 4:01pm 107 N FOREST DR
26 3:1dpm 260 S WILLOW ST (KENAI INN) 26 4:01pm TANAGA CIR & HAIDA DR.
27 3:A5pm 130 N WILLOW ST (OLD KENAITZE PRE K BUILDING) 27 4:02pm FATHOM DR & TOYON WAY
28 3:16pm KENAIAIRPORT HOTEL ( ON CALL/AS NEEDED) 28 4:02pm FATHOM DR & SALMO CIR
29 3:47pm  QUALITY INN HOTEL (ON CALL/ AS NEEDED) 29 4:03pm 1511 FATHOM DR
30 3:38pm ASPEN HOTEL (ON CALL/AS NEEDED) 30 4:03pm 202 S FOREST DR (APARTMENT ENTRANCE ON
FATHOM DR, BEFORE FOREST DR)
31 4:04pm 204 S FOREST DR (ENTRANCE ON FOREST DR)
32 4:04pm 12271 KENAI SPUR BWY (KENAITZE SCHOOL PM
ONLY)
33 4:05pm 1511 STELLAR DR
34 4:05pm 1539 STELLAR DR
35 4:06pm STELLARDR & S, FOREST DR.
36 4:35pm ARRIVE @ BUS BARN
Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 2 of 2 cassy.walsh



